SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Size

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE

50

14

65x40x65

240

223x33

B494R

Fluffy Check Scarf

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

cm

Brown Check, Green Check, Grey Check, Pink Check

100% Recycled Polyester

Contains 100% GRS certified recycled polyester, certified by

Control Union CU811033
Luxury soft-touch fabric

Checkered design

Chunky, wrap-around design

Oversized style

Tassel trim

TearAway adhesive fabric label

B496R

6117100000

China
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Cartifiad by Control Union
CuB11033

Colour
Brown Check

Green Check
Grey Check
Pink Check

Made from recycled materials

TearAway label

Hand wash only
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