

NEW

B494R

Fluffy Check Scarf

Beechfield
ORIGINAL HEADWEAR


Made from recycled materials



TearAway label



Hand wash only



SKU Count	4	Colour	Pantone	C	M	Y	K
Size	ONE	Brown Check	N/A	0	0	0	0
Carton Quantity	50	Green Check	N/A	0	0	0	0
Poly Bag Qty	5	Grey Check	N/A	0	0	0	0
Approx Carton Weight	14	Pink Check	N/A	0	0	0	0
Carton Dimensions	65x40x65	kg	cm				
Approx Product Weight	240	g					
Size	223x33	cm					
Colours	Brown Check, Green Check, Grey Check, Pink Check						
Fabric	100% Recycled Polyester						
Features	Contains 100% GRS certified recycled polyester, certified by Control Union CU811033 Luxury soft-touch fabric Checkered design Chunky, wrap-around design Oversized style Tassel trim TearAway adhesive fabric label						
Matching Style(s)	B496R						
Commodity Code	6117100000						
Country of Origin	China						